Price List

WET CHEMISTRY PACKAGES

Test:
Feed Panel- DM, CP, ADF, NDF, NDFom, Ash
%TDN, NEL, NEG, RFV, DOMI
Mineral Panel- Ca, P, Mg, K, Na, Fe, Zn, Cu, Mn
DCAD (Dry Cow)- S, Cl
Complete DCAD - Na, K, S, CI
Lignin
Starch
Basic- Dry Matter, CP, ADF, Ash
Dry Matter (Moisture)
Nitrate in Feed
NIR PACKAGES

NIR Plus - Includes NDF Digestibility & Other
Nutrients in addition to NIR Basic Pkg
NIR Plus + Wet Chem CP, ADF, NDF

NIR Basic- DM, CP,ADF, NDF, Lignin, Starch, Sugar, Fat Ash,
Soluble Protein, NDICP, ADICP, Ca, P, Mg, K & Calc Values

NIR Basic + Wet Chem CP, ADF, NDF

Price

$37.50

$26.00
$23.00
$35.00
$16.00
$30.00
$31.00

$7.50
$23.00

$27.50
$43.50

$19.50

$35.50

Test:
BioPRYN Pregnancy Test - Goat/Sheep

BioPRYN Pregnancy Test - COW
Johnes ELISA

Total Protein

Test:

Coliform- Drinking Water

Nitrate- Nitrogen
Pseudomonas Count

Price

$6.50

$2.80

$4.75

$2.00

Price

$21.00
$30.00

$27.00

ﬂ)Ag Health

LABORATORIES

445 Barnard Blvd
Sunnyside, Wa 98944

Ph: (509) 836-2020 Fax: (509) 836-2030
Email: ahlabs@aghealthlabs.com
Website: www.aghealthlabs.com

MILK

Test:

Individual Blood Agar
Individual Mycoplasma

Bulk Tank Blood Agar

Bulk Tank Mycoplasma

Bulk Tank Series

Standard Plate Count (SPC)
Lab Pasteurized Count (LPC)
Coliform Count (Coli)

Full Run

Full Run + Components
SCC -DCC

Digitonin Sensitivity

$3.60
$3.00
$10.00
$3.30
$17.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$28.00

$35.00
$3.00

Price

$12.50

Test: Price
Fecal Starch $30.00
Total N,P,K,S, Ammonium, Solids, Density $48.00
Standard

Total N,P,K,S, Ammonium, Solids $37.50
Nitrate-N $12.50

MISC.

Test: Price
Urine pH $2.50
Bedding Culture $40.00
Towel Culture $7.00

*Indvidual test with no feed or complete panel will be charged a $8 processing fee.

*Any outsourced tests not included on this price sheet will be charged a shipping fee.



