## **Price List**

FEED	
WET CHEMISTRY PACKAGES	
Test:	Price
Feed Panel- DM, CP, ADF, NDF, NDFom, Ash	\$37.50
%TDN, NEL, NEG, RFV, DOMI	
Mineral Panel- Ca, P, Mg, K, Na, Fe, Zn, Cu, Mn	\$26.00
DCAD (Dry Cow)- S, Cl	\$23.00
Complete DCAD - Na, K, S, Cl	\$35.00
Lignin	\$16.00
Starch	\$30.00
Basic- Dry Matter, CP, ADF, Ash	\$31.00
Dry Matter (Moisture)	\$7.50
Nitrate in Feed	\$23.00
NIR PACKAGES	
NIR Plus - Includes NDF Digestibility & Other	
Nutrients in addition to NIR Basic Pkg	\$27.50
NIR Plus + Wet Chem CP, ADF, NDF	\$43.50
NIR Basic- DM, CP, ADF, NDF, Lignin, Starch, Sugar, Fat Ash,	¢10 50
Soluble Protein, NDICP, ADICP, Ca, P, Mg, K & Calc Values  NIR Basic + Wet Chem CP, ADF, NDF	\$19.50 \$35.50

BLOOD	
Test:	Price
BioPRYN Pregnancy Test - Goat/Sheep	\$6.50
BioPRYN Pregnancy Test - COW	\$2.80
Johnes ELISA	\$4.75
Total Protein	\$2.00
WATER	
Test:	Price
Coliform- Drinking Water	\$21.00
Nitrate- Nitrogen	\$30.00
Pseudomonas Count	\$27.00



445 Barnard Blvd Sunnyside, Wa 98944 Ph: (509) 836-2020 Fax: (509) 836-2030 Email: ahlabs@aghealthlabs.com Website: www.aghealthlabs.com

MILK	
Test:	Price
Individual Blood Agar	\$3.60
Individual Mycoplasma	\$3.00
Bulk Tank Blood Agar	\$10.00
Bulk Tank Mycoplasma	\$3.30
Bulk Tank Series	\$17.00
Standard Plate Count (SPC)	\$5.50
Lab Pasteurized Count (LPC)	\$5.50
Coliform Count (Coli)	\$5.50
Full Run	\$28.00
Full Run + Components	\$35.00
SCC - DCC	\$3.00
Digitonin Sensitivity	\$12.50

MANURE		
Test:	Price	
Fecal Starch	\$30.00	
Total N,P,K,S, Ammonium, Solids, Density	\$48.00	
Standard Total N,P,K,S, Ammonium, Solids	\$37.50	
Nitrate-N	\$12.50	
MISC.		
Test:	Price	
Urine pH	\$2.50	
Bedding Culture	\$40.00	
Towel Culture	\$7.00	

<sup>\*</sup>Indvidual test with no feed or complete panel will be charged a \$8 processing fee.

<sup>\*</sup>Any outsourced tests not included on this price sheet will be charged a shipping fee.